
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

60 

38 

24 

11 

46 

28 

17 

98 

13 

29 

57 

97 

69 

18 

27 

39 

570 

92 

23 

77 

144 

22 

33 

68 

225 

179 

Name 

Wahyu Aji Trilaksana 

Wawan Wello 

Peerapong Luiboonpeng 

Ahmad Fazrul Sham 

Ahmad Fazli Sham 

Md Hafiza Rofa 

Fernando Masato 

Md Izzat Zaidi 

Md Akid Aziz 

Muhammad Hildan 

Md Faiz Zekri Sabri 

Md Iqbal Abdul Malek 

Md Affendi Rosli 

Md Adib Rosley 

Md Haziq Md Fairues 

Md Aiman Azman 

Aldi Satya Mahendra 

Md Afizad Supaat 

Gupita Kresna 

Iswandi Muis 

Kerwin Chang 

John Emerson Inguito 

Md Shahzul Naim Razali 

To Ha Dong Nghi 

Adly M Taufik 

Richard Richie Taroreh 

Nat 

INA 

INA 

THA 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

PHI 

MAS 

MAS 

INA 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

INA 

MAS 

INA 

INA 

PHI 

PHI 

MAS 

VIE 

INA 

INA 

Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

SND Factory Racing Rapido 

Team One For All 

Cardinals Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Philippine Team 

RCB YAMAHA Y Y PANG 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia Team 

SND Factory Racing Rapido 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Cardinals Racing Team 

Team One For All 

RCB YAMAHA Y Y PANG 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia Team 

HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 

YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 

HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 

4S1M YAMAHA Racing Team 

Proliner RCB 549 KABOCI Racing Team 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Philippine Team 

4S1m YAMAHA Racing Team 

HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 

RCB YAMAHA Y Y PANG 

Proliner RCB 549 KABOCI Racing Team 

Proliner RCB 549 KABOCI Racing Team 

Best Tm 

2:33.008 

2:33.614 

2:33.681 

2:34.082 

2:34.263 

2:34.353 

2:34.503 

2:34.522 

2:34.795 

2:35.061 

2:35.111 

2:35.144 

2:35.255 

2:35.266 

2:35.364 

2:35.760 

2:35.995 

2:36.636 

2:36.679 

2:37.014 

2:37.388 

2:37.569 

2:37.580 

2:40.104 

2:42.187 

Diff 

0.606 

0.673 

1.074 

1.255 

1.345 

1.495 

1.514 

1.787 

2.053 

2.103 

2.136 

2.247 

2.258 

2.356 

2.752 

2.987 

3.628 

3.671 

4.006 

4.380 

4.561 

4.572 

7.096 

9.179 

Gap 

0.606 

0.067 

0.401 

0.181 

0.090 

0.150 

0.019 

0.273 

0.266 

0.050 

0.033 

0.111 

0.011 

0.098 

0.396 

0.235 

0.641 

0.043 

0.335 

0.374 

0.181 

0.011 

2.524 

2.083 

Best Speed 

130.417 

129.902 

129.846 

129.508 

129.356 

129.280 

129.155 

129.139 

128.911 

128.690 

128.649 

128.621 

128.529 

128.520 

128.439 

128.112 

127.919 

127.396 

127.361 

127.089 

126.787 

126.642 

126.633 

124.636 

123.036 

- 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

1 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

4 

1 

8 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

9 

5 

6 

0 

Model 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA SNIPER 150 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

HONDA SUPRA GTR 150 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

HONDA RS150 R 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

HONDA RS150 R 

YAMAHA SNIPER 150 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA SNIPER 150 

YAMAHA SNIPER 150 

HONDA RS150 R 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/03/2020 17:03:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship 
UB150 

Practice 6 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:30:00 

Sepang 5.543 km 

04/03/2020 16:30 


